Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission

Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 34 of 2024

M/s Honeysip Nutriment Pvt. Limited	•••••	•••••	Petitioner
Ver	sus		
Jharkhand Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited & Ors		•••••	Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW) HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner : Mr. Harsh Chandra, Advocate

For the Respondent : Mr. Utpal Kant J.C. to Mr. Manoj Kumar Sr. S.C.-JBVNL

Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature		
	Proceeding		action	
			taken	
			with date	
1	2	3	4	
03	10.12.2024	Mr. Harsh Chandra, learned counsel has appeared for		
		the petitioner.		
		Mr. Utpal Kant, J.C. to Mr. Manoj Kumar Sr. S.C. –		
		JBVNL appeared for the respondent and has prayed for time to		
		file reply along with authority/case allotment letter.		
		With the consent of the parties, office to list the case on		
		31.01.2025 at 2:00 PM.		
		Sd/- Sd/-		
		Member (T) Member (L)		